1a QUINCENA DE OCTUBRE 2013. PERSONAL DE TRANSITO

Clave

10003
10006
10007
10010
10011
10013
10017
10018
10019
10020
10025
10030
10034
10038
10040
10051
10053
10057
10084
10085
10094
10096
10098
10105
10106
10107

A WN PR

Departa
mento

TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI
TOYVI

Puesto
POLIC
POLIC
POL30
POL30
POLIC
POLIC
POL30
POLIC
POL30
POLIC
POLIC
POL30
POL30
POL30
POLIC
POLIC
POLIC
POL30
POL30
POLIC
POLIC
POLIC
POLIC
POL1lo
POL20
POL20

POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA
POLICIA

alta
01/01/07
01/12/98
21/08/02
11/12/00
01/09/01
01/09/02
01/02/08
08/02/01
20/05/02
01/12/01
21/09/02
04/01/07
16/07/06
07/02/07
04/07/06
28/09/06
13/11/06
01/12/06
16/04/09
16/04/09
11/12/09
05/04/10
04/05/10
01/07/13
20/06/13
01/02/13

15
15
15
15

Fecha_de_ Salario_d
iario

251.33
251.33
306.73
306.73
251.33
251.33
306.72
251.33
306.73
251.33
251.33
306.73
306.72
306.73
251.33
251.33
251.33
306.72
306.73
251.33
251.33
251.33
251.33
536.67
375.68
375.68

251.33
251.33
251.33
251.33

LR

sueldo
3769.94
3769.94
4600.91
4600.91
3769.95
3769.95
4600.80
3769.95
4600.91
3769.95
3769.94
4600.91
4600.80
4600.91
3769.94
3769.94
3769.94
4600.80
4600.91
3769.94
3769.94
3769.94
3769.94
8050.12
5635.20
5635.20

3,769.95
3,769.95
3,769.95
3,769.95

prima

total

compensa vacacion percepcion

cion
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2035.00
0.00
0.00

al
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1150.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

es
3769.94
3769.94
4600.91
4600.91
3769.95
3769.95
5751.00
3769.95
4600.91
3769.95
3769.94
4600.91
4600.80
4600.91
3769.94
3769.94
3769.94
4600.80
4600.91
3769.94
3769.94
3769.94
3769.94
10085.12
5635.20
5635.20

$ 3,769.95
$ 3,769.95
$ 3,769.95
$ 3,769.95

ISR
312.40
312.40
452.23
452.23
312.40
312.40
452.21
312.40
452.23
312.40
312.40
452.23
452.21
452.23
312.40
312.40
312.40
452.21
452.23
312.40
312.40
312.40
312.40

1607.22
656.72
656.72

312.40
312.40
312.40
312.40

prestamo
personal

0.00
500.00
0.00
500.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
800.00
0.00
0.00
1555.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

caja
ahorro

200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

total

monissim deduccione

[0}
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
584.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

S
512.40
812.40
452.23
952.23
812.40
312.40
452.21

1312.40
952.23
1312.40
812.40
452.23
452.21
1836.23
312.40
312.40
1867.40
452.21
452.23
812.40
412.40
312.40
312.40
1607.22
656.72
656.72

AR o T

total
3257.54
2957.54
4148.68
3648.68
2957.55
3457.55
5298.79
2457.55
3648.68
2457.55
2957.54
4148.68
4148.59
2764.68
3457.54
3457.54
1902.54
4148.59
4148.68
2957.54
3357.54
3457.54
3457.54
8477.90
4978.48
4978.48
97089.51

3,457.55
3,457.55
3,457.55
3,457.55
13,830.20



	transito

